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easiSpec® Overview

Enter your login details then, from the list 

supplied, select any requirements or postural 

concerns that apply to the client before 

continuing on to the "dimensions" input page

The most important part of the easiSpec process 

is the input of 8 "critical dimensions", plus the 

clients height & weight, and finally the 

workstation height. easiSpec will do the rest ...

The data will run through our easiSpec algorithm 

to create a base chair recommendation, which you 

can then customize with our range of adaptations 

to create the final chair prescription. 

You can send this directly to us for a formal quote 

at the touch of a button.

If you need help at any stage, just call us on: 01454 329210 

All of the paper guides are still available as PDF downloads 

at: www.ergochair.co.uk 

If you would like to arrange a training session, just get in 

touch email: easispec@ergochair.co.uk or call 01454 329210 1

How to specify adapt® - The 'chair prescription' system:

easiSpec® has revolutionised and simplified the way adapt chairs are specified. It's a step-by-step 

method of fitting a chair to a person; Using this simple process you can create a chair prescription in 

'real-time' for us to make. Here's how:

www.ergochair.co.uk03
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ErgoDriver®
The first back-support that can be tailor-fitted for 

individual supp

• Tailored – Moveable air cells can be

positioned exactly where support is

needed

• Adjustable – Each air cell has its own

separate inflator bulb, allowing for

total control and adjustability

• Inclusive – Air cells can be combined

to provide support for an

innumerable range of postural issues

• Secure – Protected 3 way harness

system fits securely onto most cars,

vans & commercial vehicle seats

• Portable – drivers can carry it  with

them for use across multiple vehicles

• Breathable – High Performance,

breathable Spacetec 3D fabric with

freshFX technology for long lasting

freshness

• Preventative – Custom fit support

prevents poor postures from being

adopted during static driving

• Quality – Memory foam layer provides

maximum comfort in a super slim profile

www.ergochair.co.uk 04
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ErgoDriver Order Codes and Pricing £

Universal Drivers Back Rest with Large Lumbar Air Cell

Universal Drivers Back Rest with Triple Reactive Air Cell

Universal Drivers Back Rest with Full Set of Air Cells

199.00

209.00

235.00

EDRIVER/LUM

EDRIVER/3L

EDRIVER/COMP

15.00

20.00

25.00

ETHOR

ESACRAL

E/3L

ErgoDriver Air Cell Upgrade Kits

Thoracic Air Cell upgrade - includes tube & pump

Sacral Cell upgrade - includes tube & pump

Triple Reactive Air Cell upgrade - includes tube & pump

£

Code

Fabric Covering £

Heathcoat 3D Spacer Fabric as Standard

Spradling Valencia Faux Leather Fabric

-

15.00

Packing & Transport Costs (net) £

1-5 units + upgrade kits (1 box)

Domestic Delivery Surcharge

19.00

10.00

Code



Seat Depth (mm) 
Seat Width (mm) 
Back Height (mm)
Back Width (mm)
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See Adaptations page for more advanced bespoke 

options available on the adapt600 range

adapt® 600
Unlimited Adaptability and Customisation

(Price of Chair) 
Chair Dimensions:

Adapt 610
£830

Adapt 620
£840

Adapt 630
£850

Adapt 640
£845

Adapt 650
£855

Adapt 680
£915

Adapt 660
£865

440-500 440-500 440-500 470-530 470-530 580-640470-530
480 480 480 510 510 600510

350-410 480-540 560-620 350-410 480-540 610-670560-620
460 460 460 460 460 510460

Head & Neck Supports £ Code

105.00 HEADREST
105.00 NECKROLL
125.00 NCURVE
155.00  VREST

Head Rest
Neck Roll
Neck Curve
V-Rest

Bases and Castors £ Code

57.00 /CHR
37.00 BLC
34.00 BUC
27.00 LOC

Polished Aluminium Base
Brake Loaded Castors (set of 5)
Brake Unloaded Castors (set of 5)
Lockable Castors (set of 5)

30.00 SWCSoft Wheel Castors (set of 5)

Height Adjustable Arms + PU pad
Rotating Arms
Height Adjustable Arms + retractable pad
Height Adjustable Arms + retract & twist pad
3D Multiway Trigger Arms
4D Multiway Arms
Mobile Support Arms (pair)
Gel Arm Pads (pair)
P Shaped Arm Pads (pair)

Arm Options £ Code

109.00 HAA
120.00 WSARM
109.00 1234
117.00 1234T
125.00 3DTARM
125.00 4DARM
299.00 MSA
49.00 GEL
70.00 UPARM

Reactive Lumbar Support
Thoracic Support
Vertical Support (L,R or Both (each)
Memory Foam Backrest
Extended Back Bar (+75mm)
Reduced Back Width (min 410mm)
Reduced Back Height
Sacral Support cell
Super Memory Foam Backrest (stitched)

(adaptations™) 

Back Options-Air Cells Placed as Specified
£ Code

45.00 /3 LUM
35.00 /THOR
29.00 VSL/VSR
41.00 MFB
49.00 EXTD
29.00 RED B
29.00 RED BH
29.00 SACR
120.00 SMFB

XL seat 510 wide x 500 deep (mm)
XXL seat 610 wide x 610 deep (mm)
Coccyx Cut Out- Approx. 120 x 100 mm
Coccyx Comfort Zone
Inflatable Thigh Support (double air-cell)
Reduced Seat Width (min 410 mm)
Reduced Seat Depth (min 340 mm)
Memory Foam Seat (additional layer)
ErgoCore™ Seat System

Seat Options-Fully Customizable £ Code

35.00 EXSEAT
40.00 EXXSEAT
39.00 /CC
35.00 /CZ
39.00 /TS
29.00 REDW
29.00 REDD
35.00 MFS
74.00 ECORE

Stiched Seat - Standard
Super Memory Foam Seat (stitched)
Super Memory Foam Seat + VE Topper 
(stitched)

25.00 SEWNS
75.00 SMFS
90.00 SMFSPLUS

Gas Lift 1 - Seat Height - 430 - 540 mm
Gas Lift 2 - Seat Height - 480-630 mm
Gas Lift 3 - Seat Height - 620 - 820 mm

Gas Lifts - Approximate Heights £ Code

29.00 GAS1
standard GAS2

38.00 GAS3
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Height Adjustable Arms + PU pad
Rotating Arms
Height Adjustable Arms + retractable pad
Height Adjustable Arms + retract & twist pad
3D Multiway Trigger Arms
4D Multiway Arms
Gel Arm Pads (pair)
P Shaped Arm Pads (pair)

Arm Options £ Code

109.00 HAA
120.00 WSARM
109.00 1234
117.00 1234T
125.00 3DTARM
125.00 4DARM
49.00 GEL
70.00 UPARM

 XXXL Seat (>620mm)
Coccyx Cut Out - Approx. 120 x 100 mm

Coccyx Comfort Zone
Inflatable Thigh Support (double air-cell)

Reduced Seat Depth (min 420 mm)

Memory Foam Seat (additional layer)

Seat Options £ Code

49.00 XXXLSEAT
70.00 /CC700

Bespoke Coccyx Cut Out - Max Width 150 mm 75.00 BESP/CC
35.00 /CZ
39.00 /TS

29.00 REDD

35.00 MFS

Seat Depth (mm) 
Seat Width (mm) 
Back Height (mm)
Back Width (mm)

NB: Adapt 700 SE standard production model 
available on next day delivery at no premium 
charged.

adapt® 700  The Bariatric Adapt Chair

Tested to 40 stones / 250 Kg

Standard Production Model
(Adapt 700 SE) Dimensions (mm):

Adapt 700
£1249

520 - 570
620

600-660
560

Dimension Ranges for Custom Sizes (mm): Min Max

420 570
620

450 660
560

Seat Depth - No seat slide fitted on seats >520 mm 

Seat Width
Back Height
Back Width 

Bases and Castors £ Code

37.00 BLC
34.00 BUC
27.00 LOC

Brake Loaded Castors (set of 5)
Brake Unloaded Castors (set of 5)
Lockable Castors (set of 5)

30.00 SWCSoft Wheel Castors (set of 5)

Head Rest
Neck Roll
Neck Curve
Neck Curve - Large
V-Rest

Head & Neck Supports £ Code

105.00 HEADREST
105.00 NECKROLL
125.00 NCURVE
155.00 NCURVEL
155.00 VREST

Reactive Lumbar Support
Thoracic Support
Vertical Support (L,R or Both (each)
Memory Foam Backrest
Reduced Back Height
Sacral Support

(adaptations™) 
Back Options - Air-cells placed to suit your specification

£ Code

45.00 /3 LUM
35.00 /THOR
29.00 VSL/VSR
41.00 MFB
29.00 RED BH
29.00 SACR

Gas Lift 5" HD (520 to 610 mm)
Gas Lift 7" HD (510 mm to 640 mm)
Gas Lift 9" HD (570 mm to 710 mm)

Gas Lifts - Approximate Heights £ Code

Standard Gas Low
29.00 Gas Reg
34.00 Gas Higher

(Price of Chair) 



www.ergochair.co.uk 07

Retail Pricing List - January 2024

Height Adjustable Arms + PU pad
Rotating Arms
Height Adjustable Arms + retractable pad
Height Adjustable Arms + retract & twist pad
3D Multiway Trigger Arms
4D Multiway Arms

Gel Arm Pads (pair)
P Shaped Arm Pads (pair)

Arm Options £ Code

109.00 HAA
120.00 WSARM
109.00 1234
117.00 1234T
125.00 3DTARM
125.00 4DARM

Mobile Support Arms(pair) 299.00 MSA
49.00 GEL
70.00 UPARM

(adaptations™) 
Back Options-Air Cells Placed as Specified

£ Code

45.00 /3 LUM
35.00 /THOR
29.00 VSL/VSR
41.00 MFB
49.00 EXTD
29.00 RED B
29.00 SACR

65.00 SMFB

Reactive Lumbar Support
Thoracic Support
Vertical Support (L,R or Both (each)
Memory Foam Backrest
Extended Back Bar (+75mm)
Reduced Back Width (min 410mm)
Sacral Support cell
Super Memory Foam Backrest 
Also compatible with V600 Backrest options See Next Page

XL seat 510 wide x 500 deep (mm)
XXL seat 610 wide x 610 deep (mm)
Coccyx Cut Out- Approx. 120 x 100 mm
Coccyx Comfort Zone
Inflatable Thigh Support (double air-cell)
Reduced Seat Width (min 410 mm)
Reduced Seat Depth (min 340 mm)
Memory Foam Seat (additional layer)
ErgoCore™ Seat System

Seat Options-Fully Customizable £ Code

35.00 EXSEAT
40.00 EXXSEAT
39.00 /CC

Seat Height 
Tilt Range 
MLO

Floor to Seat Pad Surface 490 - 890 mm
-4 to + 20 Degrees
Powered Movement Lock integrated

Delivery Options - POA Contact us for details 

Base Unit Technical spec

35.00 /CZ
39.00 /TS
29.00 REDW
29.00 REDD
35.00 MFS
74.00 ECORE

Stiched Seat - Standard
Super Memory Foam Seat (stitched)
Super Memory Foam Seat + VE Topper 
(stitched)

Std SEWNS
75.00 SMFS
90.00 SMFSPLUS

AdaptLift Footrest - Adjustable 280.00 ADAPTLIFTFP

The Electric Rise & Tilt Chair

AdaptLift

Head Rest
Neck Roll
Neck Curve
Neck Curve - Large
V-Rest

Head & Neck Supports £ Code

105.00 HEADREST
105.00 NECKROLL
125.00 NCURVE
155.00 NCURVEL
155.00 VREST

Seat Height (approx to bottom of seat) 

Seat Tilt (degrees)
490 mm 900 mm

Min Max

-4 +20

Includes choice of seat & backrest from the Adapt 600 range
Also compatible with V-Trak Backrests

£4,295.00 ADAPTLIFT

£ Code



Adapt V600 V-Trak®
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adapt Base Code:

V-Trak Back Code:

V600 Series Price of Chair without Arms

Articulated Telescopic NeckRest-Crescent 
Pad Articulated

adaptations™ adaptations™

Head & Neck Support £ Code

390.00

480

440-500

VTHC

Telescopic Neck Rest - Med Winged 
Pad Articulated Telescopic Neck

350.00 VTHM

Rest-Large Winged Pad 370.00 VTHL

Reactive Lumbar Support 45.00 /3LUM
Thoracic Support 35.00 /THOR
Vertical Support (LR or Both) [priced each] 29.00 VSL/VSR
Sacral Support Cell 29.00 SACR

Standard Lumbar Support

Air Call Options (Back) £ Code

29.00 LUM

Rotating Arms 120.00 WSARM
Height Adjustable Arms + retractable pad 109.00 1234
Height Adjustable Arms + retract & 
twist pad

117.00  1234T

3D Multiway Trigger Arms 125.00 3DTARM
4D Multiway Arms 125.00 4DARM
Mobile Support Arms (pair) 299.00 MSA
Gel Arm Pads (pair) 49.00 GEL
P Shaped Arm Pads (pair) 70.00 UPARM

Height Adjustable Arms - PU pad

Arm Options £ Code

109.00 HAA

Coccyx Comfort Zone 35.00 /CZ
Inflatable Thigh Support 39.00 /TS
Reduced Seat Width (min 410 mm) 29.00 REDW
Reduced Seat Depth (min 340 mm with slide) 29.00 REDD
Memory Foam Seat (additional layer) 35.00 MFS
ErgoCore™ Seat System 74.00 ECORE
Super Memory Foam Seat (includes 
stitched seat panels)

75.00 SMFS

Super Memory Foam Seat + VE Topper 
(includes stitched seat panels)

90.00 SMFSPLUS

Coccyx Cut Out

Seat Options £ Code

39.00 /CC

Seat Width

Seat Depth

LOW BACK

MED BACK

HIGH BACK

XL BACK

V600S 

STD

V1/1

£430.00

V2/1

£460.00

V3/1

£480.00

-

-

CONTOUR

V1/2

£445.00

V2/2

£485.00

DEEP CONTOUR

V1/3

£470.00

V2/3

£500.00

V4/3

£520.00

V3/2

£505.00

-

-

-

-

£715
Small Seat

510

470-530

V600M

£725
Med Seat

510

500-560

V600L

£735
XL Seat

600.00

610-660

V600XL

£745
XXL Seat

Gas Lift 1 - Seat Height-410-520mm

Gas Lifts - Approximate Heights £ Code

29.00 GAS1
Gas Lift 2-Seat Height-470-620mm standard GAS2
Gas Lift 3-Seat Height -610-810mm 38.00 GAS3

Brake Loaded Castors (set of 5) Brake 37.00 BLC
Unloaded Castors (set of 5) Lockable 34.00 BUC
Castors (set of 5) 27.00 LOC
Soft Wheel Castors (set of 5) 30.00 SWC

Z-Smart Neck Roll

Bases and Castors £ Code

57.00 /CHR

405.00 MLOCK

99.00 SLOCK7
99.00 SLOCK8

Movement Lock (includes 7° or 9" 
Non Swivel Gas) Hand-pump Version 
Movement Lock (includes 7 or 9" Non 
Swivel Gas) Mini-pump Version 
Operated Swivel Lock 7"
Lever Operated Swivel Lock 9"

Mobility Adaptation £ Code

345.00 MLOCK

Placed to suit your 
specification

Fully Customisable
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Coccyx Cut Out - Approx. 120 x 100 mm
Coccyx Comfort Zone
Inflatable Thigh Support (double air-cell)
Memory Foam Seat (additional layer)

Seat Options £ Code

39.00 /CC

Split Seat - min dimensions: 410 mm 
W x 440 mm D (Sta

185.00 SPLIT

35.00 /CZ
39.00 /TS
35.00 MFS

Seat Depth (mm) * 
Seat Width (mm) 
Back Height (mm)
Back Width (mm)

* Plus seat slide of approx 50 mm

adapt® 200  The Petite Option for Small Users

(Made-to-Measure Only)

Dimensions range:

Adapt 200
£595

Min Max

300 460

370 690
270 460

270 480

Bases and Castors £ Code

ErgoStep™-Brake loaded Footrest/Step: (Specify heigh require when ordering)

37.00 BLC
34.00 BUC
27.00 LOC

Brake Loaded Castors (set of 5)
Brake Unloaded Castors (set of 5)
Lockable Castors (set of 5)

25.00 SWCSoft Wheel Castors (set of 5)
57.00 FTRFootring
155.00 HFP50% Footplate

240.00 STEP1Size 1 = Footplate size 200 d x 200 w mm
250.00 STEP2Size 2 = Footplate size 300 d x 300 w mm 
260.00 STEP3Size 3= Footplate size 400 d x 400 w mm 

Head Rest
Neck Roll
Neck Curve

Head & Neck Supports £ Code

105.00 HEADREST
105.00 NECKROLL
125.00 NCURVE

Reactive Lumbar Support
Thoracic Support
Vertical Support (L,R or Both (each)
Memory Foam Backrest

(adaptations™) 
Back Options - Air-cells placed to suit your specification

£ Code

45.00 /3 LUM
35.00 /THOR
29.00 VSL/VSR
41.00 MFB

5" Gas lift (360 mm - 410 mm) 
7" Gas lift (430 mm - 530 mm) 
Gas Lift 2 (470 mm - 620 mm)

Gas Lifts - Approximate Heights £ Code

Standard Gas 5"
Standard Gas 7" DT
Standard GAS2

(Price of Chair) 

Height Adjustable Arms + PU pad
Rotating Arms
Height Adjustable Arms + retractable pad
Height Adjustable Arms + retract & twist pad
3D Multiway Trigger Arms
4D Multiway Arms

Gel Arm Pads (pair)
P Shaped Arm Pads (pair)

Arm Options £ Code

109.00 HAA
120.00 WSARM
109.00 1234
117.00 1234T
125.00 3DTARM
125.00 4DARM

Mobile Support Arms(pair) 299.00 MSA
49.00 GEL
70.00 UPARM



www.ergochair.co.uk10

Retail Pricing List - January 2024

Seat Depth (mm) 
Seat Width (mm) 
Back Height (mm)
Back Width (mm)

adapt® 500
(Price of Chair) 
Chair Dimensions:

Adapt 511
£485

Adapt 512
£490

Adapt 521
£495

Adapt 522
£500

Adapt 532
£510

Adapt 531
£505

440-500 470-530 440-500 470-530 470-530440-500
480 510 480 510 510480

420-500 420-500 520-600 520-600 570-650570-650
420 420 460 460 465465

Head & Neck Supports £ Code

105.00 HEADREST
105.00 NECKROLL
125.00 NCURVE
155.00  VREST

Head Rest
Neck Roll
Neck Curve
V-Rest

Bases and Castors £ Code

57.00 /CHR
37.00 BLC
34.00 BUC
27.00 LOC

Polished Aluminium Base
Brake Loaded Castors (set of 5)
Brake Unloaded Castors (set of 5)
Lockable Castors (set of 5)

30.00 SWCSoft Wheel Castors (set of 5)

Height Adjustable Arms + PU pad
Rotating Arms
Height Adjustable Arms + retractable pad
Height Adjustable Arms + retract & twist pad
3D Multiway Trigger Arms
4D Multiway Arms
Mobile Support Arms (pair)
Gel Arm Pads (pair)
P Shaped Arm Pads (pair)

Arm Options £ Code

109.00 HAA
120.00 WSARM
109.00 1234
117.00 1234T
125.00 3DTARM
125.00 4DARM

299.00 MSA
49.00 GEL
70.00 UPARM

Reactive Lumbar Support
Thoracic Support
Vertical Support (L,R or Both (each)
Memory Foam Backrest
Upholstered Outer Back
Sacral Support cell

(adaptations™)
Back Options-Air Cells Placed as Specified

£ Code

45.00 /3 LUM
35.00 /THOR
29.00 VSL/VSR
41.00 MFB
39.00 UOB
29.00 SACR

XL seat 510 wide x 500 deep (mm)
XXL seat 610 wide x 610 deep (mm)
Coccyx Cut Out- Approx. 120 x 100 mm
Coccyx Comfort Zone
Inflatable Thigh Support (double air-cell)
Reduced Seat Width (min 410 mm)
Reduced Seat Depth (min 340 mm)
Memory Foam Seat (additional layer)
ErgoCore™ Seat System

Seat Options-Fully Customizable £ Code

35.00 EXSEAT
40.00 EXXSEAT
39.00 /CC
35.00 /CZ
39.00 /TS
29.00 REDW
29.00 REDD

35.00 MFS
74.00 ECORE

Gas Lift 1 - Seat Height - 410 - 520 mm
Gas Lift 2 - Seat Height - 470-620 mm
Gas Lift 3 - Seat Height - 610 - 810 mm

Gas Lifts - Approximate Heights £ Code

29.00 GAS1
standard GAS2

38.00 GAS3

The Entry Level Adapt Range
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Adaptations™
Channel, Cut-out or Bespoke Coccyx

Item £ Code

70.00 BESPOKECC

Coccyx Cut-out on Adapt 700 70.00 /CC700

Contoured Seat

With stitched surround

Description

Reinforced
Foam sculpting to sides plus pommel 58.00 CONSEAT

Flattened Backrest 39.00 FLATB

Foam Sculpting 37.00 SCULPT

Foam Support Wings (pair)

Thoracic Foam Infill
In any single area/quadrant
Left & Right 66.00 WINGS

Heated Pads - Set of 3 (inc holster) 285.00 HPS

Internal Sprung Seat 60.00 SPR

Massage Chair System (inc holster)

Pad size: 160 x 170 mm
As part of an Adapt® chair
6 position + single heat pad 485.00 MASSAGE

AdaptLift Retractable Footplate 

Armrest & Base Options: £ Code

280.00 ADAPTLIFTFP

Adapted Armrest Brackets 57.00  ADARM

Heavy Duty Armrest Brackets
+/- 50 mm Use with: 1234,HAA & 4D arms

Description

+/- 50 mm Use with: 1234,HAA & 4D arms 70.00 HDADARM

Draughtsman Conversion 69.00 DTMN

Extended Footplate 225.00  EXTFP

Extended Bespoke Footplate Dimensions required 250.00 EXTFPB

Extended Levers 41.00 REM

Ergotether™ 90.00 TETHER

Footring

For use on adapt 600 mechanism

height adjustable 57.00 FTR

Footplate 50% includes footring 155.00 50%

Anti-Static ESD chair upgrade

Other: £ Code

175.00 ASTAT
Mini Pump (Battery Powered) for use on MLOCK only 105.00 MINIP
Holster (for Mini Pump or Heat Pad Controller included on Heat/Massage chairs

Description

45.00 HOLST

35.00 REUPSReupholster Cost: Adapt Seat
39.00 REUPB
71.00 REUPCH

Reupholster Cost: ZentoSmart

Back
Full Chair

Seat 45.00 REUPSZ
Back 49.00 REUPBZ

Prices above are Retail unless stated as Net. VAT not included
If you need something to be bespoke, or if the option you need isn't shown, just give us a call: 01454 329210

Full Chair  91.00 REUPCHZ

Heavy Duty Arm Brackets (inc HD T-bar) for seats wider than 510 mm 70.00 HDARM
Movement Lock™ (inc holster) 405.00 MLOCK/E
Movement Lock™ (inc holster) 345.00 MLOCK/H
Replacement feet for Movement

with electric pump
with hand pump bulb
set of 5 25.00 MFEET

Swivel Lock - New Style 7" Stem 99.00 SLOCK7
9" Stem 99.00 SLOCK9

Swivel Lock - Traditional Style 89.00 SLOCK

Sewn Backrest - Standard Template Sizes 55.00 SEWNB
Sewn Backrest - Bespoke 67.00 BSEWNB
Sewn Memory Foam Backrest - Bespoke

Stitched Upholstery with panels
Reduced width/height
Reduced width/height 108.00 BSEWNMFB

Sewn Super Memory Foam Backrest - Bespoke 166.00 BSEWNSMFB
Sewn Seat - Standard Sizes 25.00 SEWNS
Sewn Seat - Bespoke Size

Reduced width/height
Stitched Upholstery with panels
Reduced width/depth 32.00 BSEWNS

Sewn Memory Foam Seat - Bespoke 67.00 BSEWNMFS
Sewn Super Memory Foam Seat - Bespoke 83.00 BSEWNSMFS
Sewn Super Memory Foam Plus Seat - Bespoke

Reduced width/depth
Reduced width/depth
Reduced width/depth 99.00 BSEWNSMFSPLUS

Split Seat - Standard Standard 510 mm wide x 500 mm deep 185.00 SPLIT
Bespoke Split Seat Contact us with measurements 

Reduced to different depths on each side
215.00 BSPLIT

Wave Front Seat 39.00 WAVE

Seat & Backrest Options: Adapt* 600 range only

Seat height 545-635 mm
Seat height 570-690 mm

net
net
net

net
net
net
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ZentoFit™
Contact us now about using our unique ZentoFit easiSpec 
Assessment Tool

C Gas Lifts Code

7Standard-7 Gas Lift
approx seat height (mm)

Option - 9" Gas Lift
approx seat height (mm)

9

Min/Max

 7"
450 - 560

9"
500-630

D Mechanism £ Code

Included 53-Lever Asynchro [As Standard]

F Head & Neck Support £ Code

105.00 NNeck Roll

Back & Seat Postural Options £ Code

47.00 ZentoFit /3LUMTriple Reactive Lumbar Cell
37.00 ZentoFit/ThorThoracic Support Cell
39.00 ZentoFit CCOCoccyx Cut Out
29.00 ZentoFit SacralSacral Support Cell
40.00 ZentoFit AirseatAir Cell Seat

A Back Height (mm) Min - Max

Dimensions - Back: ACode

420-500

B

520-600

C

570-650

B Seat Depth (mm)

Dimensions - Seat: 1Code

410-460

2

480-530

3

490-540
Seat Width (mm) 460 530 520

£455 [Any Backrest/Seat Size/Gas lift]

3D Trigger Arms (pair)

E Arm Options £ Code

104.00 T
Rotating Arms (pair) 109.00 F

Upholstered Outer Back
Polished Alu Base

Design Enhancement Options £ Code

39.00 ZentoFit Uph Back
57.00 ZentoFit Alubase

Price of Chair [without arm]

Supplied with Memory Foam Seat
Seat Slide / Air Cell Lumbar Support as Standard
95% Size Match for Adult Population

AD
VA

NCE D P O STURAL

FEATURES
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ZentoSmart™
...Ticking all the boxes

Fetures as standard

Dimensions: Min Max

510

Seat Size MED

ZSMART MED

440 530

520 590
460

Seat Width (mm) 
Seat Depth (mm) 

Medium Back

Back Height (mm) 
Back Width (mm) 

High Back

Back Height (mm) 
Back Width (mm) 

ZSMART HI

580 650
480

Bases and Castors £ Code

59.00 ZALUBASEPolished Aluminium Base

Deluxe 4D Adjustable Arms

Arm Options £ Code

160.00

£899.00

ZSMARTARM

Standard 4D Arms 125.00 4DARM

Z-Smart Neck Roll

Head Support £ Code

125.00 ZSMARTNECK

Seat height when using black nylon base* 
(*approximate height)

Gas Lifts (seat height in mm) Min Max

480 620

Price of Chair [without armrests]

Memory Foam Seat with coccyx relief 
zone 
Lumbar Support Air-Cell 
Synchronised Mechanism 
Dual-extension seat-slide
Additional 3 degrees of forward tilt 
ErgoCore™ Seat Air Cell 
Back Height and Angle Adjustment 
Stitched Detail Upholstery
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Zenki®Sit

Dimensions: Min Max

510

Seat Size

Seat Width (mm) 
Seat Depth (mm) 

Seat Height (mm) 
Seat Width(mm) 

MED

Back Size MED

470 530

610 680
480

Min Max

480

MED

MED

440 500

530 610
460

Bases and Castors £ Code

59.00 ZALUBASEPolished Aluminium Base

Standard 4D Arms inc width adjust (Pair)

Arm Options £ Code

125.00

£699.00 [SPECIFY SEAT & BACK COMBINATION]

4DARM

Zenki Articulated Head Rest

Head Support £ Code

105.00 ZHEADREST

ErgoCore™ Seat Cell

Posture Enhancement £ Code

74.00 ZERGOCORE

Seat Height (mm) 
(*approx height with black nylon base)

Gas Lifts Min Max

580 590

Unique Gravity Action

Fetures as standard

Price of Chair [without armrests]

Memory Foam Seat 
Coccyx relief zone as Standard 
Triple Reactive Support Air-Cell 
Gravity Driven Free Float Mechanism 
Seat Depth Adjustment (slide) 
Back Height Adjustment (ratchet) 
Independent Seat & Back Lock off 
Back Height and Angle Adjustment 
Stitched Detail Upholstery 
95% Size Match for Adult Population
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Zenki®Sit-Stand

Dimensions: Min Max

490

Seat Size

Seat Width (mm) 
Seat Depth (mm) 

Seat Height (mm) 
Seat Width(mm) 

MED

Back SIZE MED

450 510

510 580
470

Bases and Castors £ Code

57.00 F/RING360° Foot Ring

Standard 4D Arms

Arm Options £ Code

125.00

£859.00 [MEDIUM SEAT & BACK COMBINATION ONLY]

4DARM

Seat Height (mm) 
*Automatic brake engages when seat raises above 650mm

Gas Lifts Min Max

560 780*

Valencia C5 - Cat 3 Fabric with Stitched Detail as Standard

Fabric Covering

Unique Hybrid Sit/Stand/Perch Chair

Fetures as standard

Price of Chair [without armrests]

Memory Foam Seat 
Coccyx relief zone as Standard 
Unique "Locator" seat for great 
posture Lumbar Support Air-Cell 
Gravity Driven Free Float Mechanism 
Seat Depth Adjustment (slide) 
Back Height Adjustment (ratchet) 
Independent Seat & Back Lock off 
Back Height and Angle Adjustment 
Stitched Detail Upholstery
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Quality Perching Stool

Fetures as standard

Zenki®Perch

Price of Perch £275

360° Foot Ring

Chrome Footring Option £

57.00

Seat size :

Dimensions:

Seat Width (mm) 470

Seat Depth (mm) 420

Seat height (mm)

Gas Lift Min Max

500 700*

*Braked castors automatically engage when user sits

Valencia C5 - Cat 3 Fabric with Stitched Detail as Standard

Fabric Covering

Memory Foam Seat 
Coccyx relief zone as Standard 
Unique "Locator" seat for great posture 
Infinite Seat Tilt 
Stitched Detail Upholstery 
Auto Brake Castors for Safe Perching
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ZenkiTab

Laptop Adaptation

ZenkiTab Options £ Code

249.50 ZTL1

Laptop + HAA ArmS 344.50 ZTL1/HAA

Laptop + HAA Arms + Mouse Pad 389.00 ZTL1/HAA/MP

Desk Adaptation 220.00 ZTD1

Desk + HAA Arms 315.00 ZTD1/HAA

Desk + HAA Arms + Mouse Pad 359.50 ZTD1/HAA/MP

Universal Adaptation (Laptop & Desk) 269.50 ZTU1

Universal + HAA Arms 364.50 ZTU1/HAA

Universal + HAA Arms + Mouse Pad 409.00 ZTU1/HAA/MP

Retro Fit HAA Arm Kit

Retro Fit Kits Min Max

105.00 ZT/HAA

Retro Fit Mouse Pad Arm Kit 99.00 ZT/MP

ZenkiTab Dimensions

Chair mounted desk/laptop/mouse pad 
stand 

Perfect for situations where space is at a 
premium 

Supremely adjustable stand ensures 
the user gets the maximum ergonomic 
benefit from their chair

 Takes seconds to put into position and 
will swing out of the way to enable the 
user to exit the chair easily

in

top
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Actyv® Range
Actyv ™ Single Leg Rest
Pad dimensions 480 x 270 mm

£

159.00

Code

LEGR

Actyv ™ Double Leg Rest
Pad dimensions 480 x 500 m

199.00 DLEGR

Actyv ™ Single  Articulated Leg Rest
Pad dimensions 660 x 270 mm

269.00 ARTLEG

Actyv ™ Double Articulated Leg Rest
Pad dimensions 660 x 550 mm

369.00 ARTLEGD

Actyv ™ Split  Articulated Leg Rest
Pad dimensions 480 x 500 mm

379.00 SPLITARTLEG

Actyv ™ Seat Wedge
400 x 400 mm

62.50 SEATWEDGE

Actyv ™ Coccyx Cut-out Wedge
400 x 400 mm

65.00 COCCYXWEDGE

Actyv ™ Comfort Cushion
400 x 400 mm

62.50 COMFCUSH

Actyv ™ Coccyx Comfort Cushion
440 x 415 mm

62.50 COCCYXCUSH

Actyv ™ Comfy Cushion
420 x420 mm Sprung

97.50 COMFY

Actyv ™ Portable Lumbar Support
200 x 100 mm Inflatable

77.50 PORTLUMR

Actyv ™ Portable Lumbar Support-Vertical
200 x 100 mm Inflatable

77.50 PORTLUMV

Actyv ™ Portable Lumbar Support-Large
300 x150 mm Inflatable

Above items (except leg rests) are supplied in the following Camira Canopy Black.
*pictured with cut out

82.50 PORTLUML

Actyv ™ Reactive Lumbar Support
300 x300 mm Inflatable

87.50 REACTLUM
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Price Category 1 Price Category 3 Price Category 4 Price Category 5Price Category 1 Price Category 2

Chili Fame 3D Spacer Fabric Renewed Loop

Valencia C5
Spradling

Dolce C5
Spradling

Gabriel Gabriel Heathcoat Gabriel

Key Facts Key Facts Key Facts Key Facts

Standard/Stock

Colour Black

Standard/Stock

Colour Black

Standard/Stock

Colour Black

Standard/Stock

Colour Black

Standard/Stock 

Colour (only option 

available) Black

Non-StockFabric

Non-Stock Colours 

+£15 net (Examples 

Below)

Non-Stock Colours 

+£15 net (Examples 

Below)

Non-Stock Colours 

+£15 net (Examples 

Below)

Standard/Stock
Colour Black

Non-Stock Colours 
+£15 net (Examples 
Below)

Standard/Stock
Colour Black

Non-Stock Colours 
+£15 net (Examples 
Below)

Non-Stock Colours 

+£15 net (Examples 

Below)

(Examples Below)

Price Category 3 Vinyl/PU/Faux Leather Price Category 6

• 100% post-consumer
recycled polyester fr

• 95% New Zealand
wool/5% polyamide

• 100% polyester • 100% post consumer
recycled

• 60,000 martindale
rating

• 200,000 martindale
rating

• 55,000 martindale
rating • 100,000 martindale

rating

• Medium Hazard FR • Medium Hazard FR

• Domestic Fire
Rated

• Medium Hazard FR
• BS EN 1021 1&2
Cigarette and Match• BS 5852 Crib S

• B5 5852 Part 1 0,1
Cigarette & Match

• Lightweight
material allows
for weight
optimisation

• BS EN 1021-1
Cigarette

Tonal
Gabriel

Key Facts

• 99% post-consumer
recycled polyester/1%
polyester

• 100,000 martindale
rating

• Low Hazard FR

• BS EN 1021 1&2
Cigarette and Match

• BS EN 1021-1
Cigarette

Key Facts

• 100% vinyl
• >300,000 martindale
rating
• Medium Hazard FR
• Anti-Microbial / Wipeable
• Crib 5

Key Facts

Chea
Agua

Key Facts

• 100% polyester

• 140,000 martindale
rating

• Domestic Fire Rated

• BS EN 1021 1&2
Cigarette and Match

• B5 5852 Part 1 • BS EN 1021 1&2
Cigarette and Match

• BS EN 1021-1
Cigarette • 85 5852 Crib S

• Breathable fabric
offering excellent
ventilation, air flow
and regulated air
distribution

• BS EN 1021-2 Match

Standard Fabric & Coverings

60999 Black 60999 60999

60124

6708

60122 Sky

Teal

Cloud 64198

62086

65109 67069

68004

66118 63131

68290

63134

238-9035

238-5069

238-2021

238-3067
DC5-6728

DC5-6062

DC5-5063

DC5-6702

Colour Card Colour Card Colour CardColour Card Colour Card

Colour Card

• 100% PU
• >300,000 martindale
rating
• Medium Hazard FR
• Anti-Microbial / Wipeable

• Crib 5

Colour Card

https://ergochair.co.uk/wp-content/uploads/2023/Colour%20Cards/Chili_Colourcard.pdf
https://ergochair.co.uk/wp-content/uploads/2023/Colour%20Cards/Fame_Colourcard.pdf
https://ergochair.co.uk/wp-content/uploads/2023/Colour%20Cards/Tonal_Colourcard.pdf
https://ergochair.co.uk/wp-content/uploads/2023/Colour%20Cards/Renewed_Loop_Colourcard.pdf
https://ergochair.co.uk/wp-content/uploads/2023/Colour%20Cards/Ergochair%20VALENCIA%20Swatch.pdf
https://ergochair.co.uk/wp-content/uploads/2023/Colour%20Cards/Ergochair_CHEA_Colour%20Card.pdf
https://ergochair.co.uk/wp-content/uploads/2023/Colour%20Cards/Spradling%20Dolce%20C5.pdf
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Standard Fabric & Coverings

2 3 4 5 6
£18.00 £40.00 £54.00 £63.00 £87.00
£9.00 £18.00 £24.00 £28.00 £38.00
£18.00 £40.00 £54.00 £63.00 £87.00
£5.00 £8.00 £11.00 £13.00 £18.00
£18.00 £40.00 £54.00 £63.00 £87.00
£25.00 £59.00 £80.00 £94.00 £128.00

£9.00 £18.00 £24.00 £28.00 £38.00
£18.00

£35.00
£54.00 £63.00 £87.00

£15.00 £48.00 £56.00 £77.00
£15.00 £48.00 £56.00 £77.00
£5.00 £11.00 £13.00 £18.00

Price Groups 1

Zenki®Sit-Stand
Zenki®Sit

ZentoSmart™
ZentoFit™

Adapt®700
AdaptLift

Adapt®V-Trak 600 Seat

Zenki™Perch

Adapt®500
Adapt®200

Adapt®600

Standard

Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

Standard

Standard

£35.00

£40.00

£8.00
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Cartain Type

Destination Type-UK Mainland

Destination Type-UK Channel Islands, 
Europe, USA POA

E&OE
Carriage Prices shown are exclusive of VAT 
We are always happy to quote & supply ex-works

Ergochair
Ergochair Ltd 2024

£ContentsSize cm

Adapt Box 19.00adapt500/600 (or Legrest x2)73 x 76 x 50
Zento Box 19.00ZentoSmart70 x 69 x 103
Largest Box 12.00Legrest/Boxed Actyv61 x 63 x 33
Fully Built 600/Zento 119.00adapt600/ZentoSmart73 x 76 x 109
Fully Built700 125.00adapt70073 x 76 x 119
AdaptLift Box 69.00adaptLiftPallet 100 x 80
Adapt700 XXXL 69.00adapt700 with XXXL seatPallet 100 x 80
Adapt Box - Pick Up 35.00Uplift/Fastback73 x 76 x 50
Data Bag 10.00

Residential Delivery Surcharge 10.00

Actyv / Small Parts 5 Kg Max42 x 60

Carriage Charges
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General
We put forward all quotations and accept all orders subject only to the terms & conditions which follow, and to the exclusion of all 
other guarantees, conditions or warranties (including any as to quality and fitness for a particular purpose), whether expressed or 
implied by statute or common law or otherwise. If a customer order contains conditions, such conditions are only deemed to be 
binding insofar as they are not inconsistent with our terms & conditions. 

No additions or variations from our terms and conditions shall have effect unless we accept such variation in writing under the hand 
of a Company Officer. 

Our catalogue, price list or other advertising matter shall not form part of any contract between us. We reserve the right to modify 
designs and specifications without notice

Prices
We will endeavour to maintain prices quoted, but we reserve the right to increase prices to take into consideration increases in costs 
incurred between acceptance and delivery of an order. 
All prices quoted are in Pounds Sterling (£) and subject to Value Added Tax (VAT) at the prevailing rate.

Term of Payment
Payment shall be made to us at the time and in the manner stated in our quotation or if no such time and manner are stated, then 
within 30 days of the date of our invoice. In all cases, the prices we quote are strictly net. In the event of non-payment within these 
terms, we reserve the right to charge an additional 2.5% per calendar month on all outstanding accounts. The buyer shall not be 
entitled to withhold payment either wholly or in part when it becomes due on any grounds whatsoever, except where expressly 
agreed in writing. 

All payments shall be made in £ Sterling unless specified otherwise in writing.

Delivery
We will use our best endeavours to deliver promptly, but will be under no liability whatsoever for a delay in estimated delivery times or 
failure to deliver from any cause. The delivery operative will normally be unaccompanied; in no event will we be liable for any action of 
the purchaser or their employees. 
The purchaser will indemnify Ergochair Ltd against all claims, proceedings, demands and costs arising therefore. Deliveries will 
normally be made to the most convenient ground floor external door available.

Ownership of Goods
The title & property in the goods supplied by Ergochair Ltd does not pass until full payment has been received by us, however, the risk 
in respect of such goods passes to the purchaser at the moment of delivery. Until title in goods passes, the purchaser shall hold the 
property of Ergochair Ltd in trust. 
If payment becomes overdue or the customer becomes insolvent, commences winding up procedures, commits an act of bankruptcy 
or has a Receiver or Administrator appointed, Ergochair Ltd may immediately reclaim the goods, if necessary by entering premises 
owned or occupied by the purchaser or the customer of the purchaser.

Insurance of Goods

After delivery, goods accepted by the customer shall be their responsibility with regard to insurance.

Cancellation
Purchase Orders (once acknowledged) cannot be cancelled, except with our written consent and on terms that will indemnify 
Ergochair Ltd against any loss.

Governing Law

All our quotations shall be put forward and made in England, and shall in all respects be construed and operate under English law

Guarantee
All products with the exception of Actyv range, are supplied with a five-year guarantee against fault in manufacture, including 
structural parts, when used in normal office conditions at eight hours per day. 24-hour usage chairs carry a two-year guarantee. 
Actyv portable comfort products carry a one-year guarantee. 
Actyv leg rests carry a two-year guarantee. The guarantee is conditional in that it covers normal use and that misuse has not taken 
place and that the final decision rests with Ergochair Ltd, their component and fabric suppliers.
 The guarantee is conditional on the chair being returned to Ergochair Ltd for assessment. Our comprehensive Non-conformance 
policy is available on request.

Terms and Conditions



CONTACT INFO
+01454 329210
+01454 329266 (Fax)

sales@ergochair.co.uk
www.ergochair.co.uk

Ergochair Ltd 
Units 1-2 Rainbow Court 
Armstrong Way Yate Bristol 
BS37 5NG
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